VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

Ri ng
Bague

216733214
201776516
216732714
201900413
214366815
216226313

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

[

KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DONVI L ALEX
BEELEN ANDRE
NATENS LEON
BOON EDDY
JACOBS BENNY EN
KEMPENEERS ALEX

KCEN

KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
WAANRCD
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
VI SSENA
MEENSEL

10859

11144

11072
11425
10958
10379
10358

1
2
3
5
2
3
0
9
3
5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

201427317
201427217
201422917
201400717
201401217
213106317
213103117
211029117
203120717
215451917
201429117

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

[

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

Pl TTOWI LS JEF
BEELEN DANI EL
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANGO DSENHOVEN
PI TTOWI LS JEF

ALBER

CCOECKELBERGHS OMVER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VERCAMVEN EM EL
BOON EDDY

REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX

ALBER
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

MATTERNE ETI ENNE

BOON EDDY

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

BOON EDDY

REYNI ERS HENR
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANGO DSENHOVEN

ALBER

MATTERNE ETI ENNE

CGeneent

BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM

Jongen

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
21 1 109291
42 14 101986
35 8 108591
35 19 2
32 15 105778
32 26 2
35 10 3
19 12 106616
21 9 2
25 4 105605
25 24 2
56 25 107133
21 4 3
10 2 106391
25 11 3
14 2 106165
23 19 103793
31 21 105443
31 14 2
19 4 2
19 6 3
42 5 2
56 55 2
56 36 3
56 13 4
56 47 5
35 4 4
32 10 3
23 12 2
32 28 4
32 12 5
23 17 3
31 25 3
27 23 109589
27 19 2
25 17 4
56 20 6
32 19 6

Ri ng
Bague

202385518
202370418
203190618
203191518
201741818
201742318
206250718
201823218
213838918
201913818
201910118
201805518
202384318
202270918
201914718
200075118
202355218
201874218
201874818
201823018
201823718
202370818
201802618
201802018
201807818
201808618
203193118
201744618
202352818
201743918
201741218
202353918
201873018
201785818
201783218
511012918
201800918
201741718

Snel h.
Vit esse



MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BOON EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN

PI TTOWI LS JEF
BEELEN DANI EL
BOON EDDY
NCLMANS MAARTEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
KEMPENEERS ALEX
NATENS LEON
BOON EDDY

BOON EDDY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
NATENS LEON

PI TTOWI LS JEF
PI TTOWI LS JEF
PI TTOWI LS JEF
CCOECKELBERGHS OVER
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
NCLMANS MAARTEN
REYNI ERS HENR
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN ANDRE
BEELEN DANI EL
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
NATENS LEON

SW LLEN FRANS
NCLMANS MAARTEN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
NCLMANS MAARTEN
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

REYNI ERS HENR
NATENS LEON

BEELEN ANDRE
BEELEN ANDRE
NOLMVANS MAARTEN
CCECKELBERGHS QOVER

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

SW LLEN FRANS
VERCAMVEN EM EL
BOON EDDY
NATENS LEON
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
RCSKI N REMY
RCSKI N REMY
RCSKI N REMY
BEELEN DANI EL
RCSKI N REMY
BEELEN ANDRE
BEELEN ANDRE
RCSKI N REMY
RCSKI N REMY
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
CCECKELBERGHS QVER
PI TTOWI LS JEF
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BEELEN ANDRE
BEELEN ANDRE
VERCAMVEN EM EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
GCDEFRI DI S LEONARD
REYNI ERS HENR
VERCAMVEN EM EL
KEMPENEERS ALEX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

MATTERNE ETI ENNE

Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
TI ENEN
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
LUBBEEK
KUMT'T CH
WAANRCD
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
WAANRCD
WAANRCD
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
WAANRCD
WAANRCD
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
WAANRCD
WAANRCD
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VERTRI J
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
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201741918
202352418
201804718
201913918
202094218
202388618
202373618
202354818
202087618
203192018
201824418
203195618
201780918
202354318
202354918
201823418
201911118
201782418
202384418
202386918
202386618
202271118
201910518
202080918
201875118
202373718
208739018
202372618
201912218
201742918
201784818
202150918
202088318
201801018
201740418
202086118
202388418
201805018
201873118
201782918
208738618
208737018
202081818
202270418
201807718
202150818
200077618
202354218
201780318
201820418
202370218
201805118
201870418
201875518
201939118
201936518
201939618
202371518
201938518
208739518
208736918
201937918
201938918
201741118
213766118
202271318
202387518
201740818
208736818
208737118
200075618
201821418
213716918
201871718
200077418
203191918
201740118
201805718
201804418
201741318

. 59120
. 57430
. 00170
. 59130
. 57560
. 02180
. 57077
. 58310
. 58270
. 02330
. 01330
. 03050
. 03580
. 59500
. 00450
. 02570
. 02410
. 05530
. 05530
. 05560
. 05580
. 03483
. 03200
. 01410
. 03250
. 00437
. 10323
. 00577
. 04010
. 04200
. 07260
. 01383
. 02550
. 06150
. 05140
. 03120
. 08090
. 06280
. 05230
. 08520
. 124083
. 12453
. 03550
. 06393
. 07180
. 03243
. 06533
. 05050
. 10000
. 07480
. 03597
. 08150
. 06580
. 07080
. 10057
. 10097
. 10117
. 04267
. 10147
. 14433
. 14443
. 10337
. 10407
. 08060
. 08150
. 09083
. 11360
. 09040
. 16123
. 16123
. 09273
. 09530
. 04180
. 08570
. 09363
. 11410
. 09200
. 10310
. 10330
. 09260

1335.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1329.
1327.
1322.
1321.
1316.
1315.
1307.
1307.
1305.
1300.
1285.
1285.
1277.
1276.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1269.
1267.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1261.
1259.
1256.
1254.
1253.
1248.
1245.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1239.
1239.
1234.
1233.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1227.
1227.
1221.
1221.
12109.
1217.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1196.
1193.
1193.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1182.

5808
5308
4364
1159
1488
9587
2897
9232
1632
4573
3697
0130
1489
1211
3622
3044
2223
0217
5519
8115
3183
5066
2600
0645
0519
3235
8964
6826
9530
2846
4007
3106
2623
1217
0403
0216
8298
0093
9366
1845
8471
7395
4230
7537
1821
8692
8556
8981
6556
3052
1913
9717
4530
1339
2236
3295
8829
7210
2137
1654
9532
9924
4447
6583
6572
5494
1332
6272
5682
5682
7978
1598
4923
4188
8111
4137
0821
5721
1364
7581



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM

BEELEN DANI EL
PI TTOWI LS JEF
REYNI ERS HENR
BEELEN DANI EL
NATENS LEON
REYNI ERS HENR
PI TTOWI LS JEF
BOON EDDY

BOON EDDY
VERCAMVEN EM EL

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

BOON EDDY
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON

GODEFRI DI S LEONARD

VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN

ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

CCECKELBERGHS QVER

VANGO DSENHOVEN
JACOBS BENNY EN
JACOBS BENNY EN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN
BOON EDDY

REYNI ERS HENRI
RCSKI N REMY
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
RCSKI N REMY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

ALBER
KCEN
KCEN
ALBER
ALBER
ALBER

ALBER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

NATENS LEON
ARNAUTS GECRGES

KUMT'T CH
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
KUMTT CH
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
VERTRI J
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
TI ENEN

56 28 14
42 35 8
21 2 10
31 11 9
42 25 9
27 12 8
31 13 10
21 5 11
23 21 9
23 10 10
14 1 5
32 21 14
32 32 15
32 22 16
32 5 17
23 11 11
27 7 9
27 4 10
33 20 2
19 14 8
56 5 15
56 2 16
56 31 17
10 8 5
56 30 18
18 5 2
18 13 3
56 46 19
56 49 20
56 43 21
23 2 12
31 19 11
23 9 7
35 12 8
56 37 22
35 30 9
19 7 9
23 23 8
19 18 10
19 3 11
25 18 10
25 6 11
27 10 11

5 4 102173

201801918
202372818
202386218
201870318
202372218
201783318
201871418
202386418
202354518
202355018
200077018
201743818
201744218
201740918
201743418
202353618
201783918
201784318
201961118
201821218
201808218
201808518
201807518
202271218
201808418
202095118
202096418
201808318
201806418
201804818
202354118
201875018
201937818
203194118
201802818
203196618
201820618
201939218
201824918
201821318
201913118
201911618
201783818
201778118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128



